
Pos Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Granberry, Doren 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 34 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 35 69

2 Sermeno, Jose 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 35 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 73

3 DuBois, Robert 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 40 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 37 77

4 Makowichuk, David 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 40 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 41 81

5 Watson, Tory 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 42 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 41 83

5 Chadwick, Richard 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 40 5 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 43 83

7 Decker, Michael 6 4 5 7 6 3 5 4 5 45 6 4 6 5 3 5 5 3 4 41 86

8 Skurda, Paul 8 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 6 45 5 4 6 5 3 7 5 2 5 42 87

9 Rhodes, Ronald 5 7 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 46 7 4 7 5 4 6 6 4 5 48 94

9 Major, Phil 6 6 6 5 5 3 6 4 5 46 7 4 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 48 94

11 Low, Gorman 10 6 6 6 7 4 4 4 5 52 5 4 7 4 3 7 5 4 5 44 96

11 Seals, Ron 7 7 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 49 5 4 5 7 4 6 6 4 6 47 96

11 Brugnoni, Mark 5 4 6 7 6 3 5 4 5 45 5 6 8 6 4 6 6 4 6 51 96

14 Klein, Charles 7 5 5 6 7 4 5 4 5 48 6 4 6 4 3 8 6 4 8 49 97

15 Tabata, Calvin 7 6 5 5 7 3 6 4 6 49 7 4 7 5 4 7 6 4 5 49 98

16 Hale, Steve 6 4 5 8 8 5 6 4 5 51 6 5 8 5 6 5 4 4 5 48 99

17 Hause, Jerry 7 4 5 6 7 3 6 6 8 52 5 4 8 6 5 6 5 5 4 48 100

18 Calhoun, Kent 6 6 7 5 5 4 6 5 6 50 7 4 6 5 5 5 8 4 8 52 102

19 Laine, Jon 6 7 6 8 8 3 4 4 6 52 7 3 7 4 6 8 6 4 7 52 104

20 Cantrell, Byron 6 7 6 7 9 5 5 5 5 55 7 5 8 4 3 8 7 4 6 52 107

21 Baim, William 11 7 8 6 7 5 5 8 5 62 5 9 7 5 7 6 6 5 6 56 118
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Sorted by Total

Gross Net

Total Total

1 Chadwick, Richard 83 20 63

2 Brugnoni, Mark 96 32 64

3 Granberry, Doren 69 4 65

3 DuBois, Robert 77 12 65

3 Seals, Ron 96 31 65

6 Watson, Tory 83 17 66

7 Sermeno, Jose 73 6 67

7 Low, Gorman 96 29 67

9 Calhoun, Kent 102 32 70

9 Makowichuk, David 81 11 70

11 Decker, Michael 86 15 71

12 Rhodes, Ronald 94 21 73

12 Major, Phil 94 21 73

14 Laine, Jon 104 30 74

15 Hale, Steve 99 24 75

15 Hause, Jerry 100 25 75

17 Skurda, Paul 87 11 76

18 Tabata, Calvin 98 19 79

19 Cantrell, Byron 107 27 80

19 Klein, Charles 97 17 80

21 Baim, William 118 26 92
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